Bethany Divinity College and Seminary

Traditional Styling

Celestrium

BPS with Platinum
10K Gold

14K Gold

Signet Styling

BPS with Platinum
10K Gold
14K Gold

Fashion Styling

Designs without side stones
Designs with cz side stones

Ladies

$395.00
525.00
850.00
950.00

Ladies
$ 450.00

695.00
795.00

BPS

$ 450.00
495.00

Designs w/ diamond side stones 525.00

You may place your order with just a $ 50.00 deposit. The balance due is sent COD to the
address you give us. You may pay your deposit with cash, checks made payable to
"BALFOUR COMPANY™", or any major credit card. In fact, with your credit card, you
may pay in full OR use our 6-month installment plan.

Don't leave graduation without purchasing a keepsake that will last a lifetime and serve as a
permanent reminder of the hard work and effort that went into successfully completing
your degree. A representative will be at the school on May 28™ from 10:00 a.m. until 2:00
p.m. to assist you with your order.

Russell Q. Parker
L. G. Balfour Company
334-821-0613

10K

$ 650.00

695.00
725.00

L. G. BALFOUR COMPANY

Men's

$ 395.00
625.00
1110.00
1350.00

Men's

$ 495.00
850.00
995.00

14K

$ 750.00
795.00
825.00



