Bethany Divinity College and Seminary





L. G. BALFOUR COMPANY

Traditional Styling

	Ladies		Men's
Celestrium	\$ 395.00		\$ 395.00
BPS with Platinum	525.00		625.00
10K Gold	850.00		1110.00
14K Gold	950.00		1350.00
Signet Styling			
Signet Styling	Ladies		Men's
BPS with Platinum	\$ 450.00		\$ 495.00
10K Gold	695.00		850.00
14K Gold	795.00		995.00
Fashion Styling			
· C	<u>BPS</u>	<u>10K</u>	<u>14K</u>
Designs without side stones	\$ 450.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 750.00
Designs with cz side stones	495.00	695.00	795.00
Designs w/ diamond side stones 525.00		725.00	825.00

You may place your order with just a \$ 50.00 deposit. The balance due is sent COD to the address you give us. You may pay your deposit with cash, checks made payable to "BALFOUR COMPANY", or any major credit card. In fact, with your credit card, you may pay in full OR use our 6-month installment plan.

Don't leave graduation without purchasing a keepsake that will last a lifetime and serve as a permanent reminder of the hard work and effort that went into successfully completing your degree. A representative will be at the school on May 28th from 10:00 a.m. until 2:00 p.m. to assist you with your order.

Russell Q. Parker L. G. Balfour Company 334-821-0613